
Carnegie Mellon University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.coda.cs.cmu.edu

Description Carnegie Mellon University

Country United States

Scan Date 02/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 111

Total Files 1,120

Total Data 756.90 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 111 1120 756.90 MB 100.00 %

/pub 110 1120 756.90 MB 100.00 %

/pub/tools 7 42 333.85 MB 44.11 %

/pub/coda 44 520 258.06 MB 34.09 %

/pub/tools/old 0 13 178.20 MB 23.54 %

/pub/coda/linux 33 346 119.41 MB 15.78 %

/pub/tools/win32 1 8 102.67 MB 13.56 %

/pub/coda/winnt 1 21 80.78 MB 10.67 %

/pub/coda/winnt/old 0 18 79.91 MB 10.56 %

/pub/rpc2 12 256 78.51 MB 10.37 %

/pub/rpc2/linux 7 167 61.68 MB 8.15 %

/pub/tools/95 1 12 51.08 MB 6.75 %

/pub/tools/win32/coda-5.0.x 0 4 48.40 MB 6.40 %

/pub/coda/linux/el 26 180 45.25 MB 5.98 %

/pub/coda/src 0 68 42.77 MB 5.65 %

/pub/other 15 57 35.30 MB 4.66 %

/pub/coda/linux/SRPMS 0 25 33.99 MB 4.49 %

/pub/rvm 11 134 33.25 MB 4.39 %

/pub/coda/linux/debian 2 109 31.89 MB 4.21 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/6 12 95 27.25 MB 3.60 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 542.95 MB 71.73 %

Archive Files 105.32 MB 13.91 %

Program Files 98.22 MB 12.98 %

Miscellaneous Files 9.11 MB 1.20 %

Document Files 767.83 KB 0.10 %

Database Files 204.00 KB 0.03 %

Development Files 202.95 KB 0.03 %

Data Files 128.82 KB 0.02 %

Help Files 16.92 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 10.14 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.01 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.18 GB

Average: 0.02 GB

Maximum: 0.05 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 530 Files

Average: 53 Files

Maximum: 186 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

47 Files

94 Files

140 Files

187 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 518.46 MB 68.61 %

EXE Files 98.22 MB 13.00 %

GZ Files 81.70 MB 10.81 %

DEB Files 24.49 MB 3.24 %

TGZ Files 17.88 MB 2.37 %

W02 Files 5.55 MB 0.73 %

BZ2 Files 4.85 MB 0.64 %

W03 Files 3.35 MB 0.44 %

ZIP Files 710.07 KB 0.09 %

PDF Files 476.72 KB 0.06 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 504 Files 49.32 %

GZ Files 161 Files 15.75 %

TGZ Files 82 Files 8.02 %

MD5 Files 71 Files 6.95 %

DEB Files 53 Files 5.19 %

BZ2 Files 45 Files 4.40 %

ASC Files 41 Files 4.01 %

NOEXT Files 31 Files 3.03 %

EXE Files 24 Files 2.35 %

XML Files 10 Files 0.98 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 557 542.95 MB 71.73 %

Archive Files 297 105.32 MB 13.91 %

Program Files 24 98.22 MB 12.98 %

Miscellaneous Files 62 9.11 MB 1.20 %

Document Files 22 767.83 KB 0.10 %

Database Files 2 204.00 KB 0.03 %

Development Files 14 202.95 KB 0.03 %

Data Files 87 128.82 KB 0.02 %

Help Files 12 16.92 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 41 10.14 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 504 518.46 MB 68.50 %

Executable Program 24 98.22 MB 12.98 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 161 81.70 MB 10.79 %

Debian Linux Package File 53 24.49 MB 3.24 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 82 17.88 MB 2.36 %

Miscellaneous Files 62 9.11 MB 1.20 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 45 4.85 MB 0.64 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 8 710.07 KB 0.09 %

PDF Document 2 476.72 KB 0.06 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 1 205.19 KB 0.03 %

Database File 2 204.00 KB 0.03 %

Software Development Patch File 4 186.58 KB 0.02 %

Standard Generalized Markup Language File 2 145.49 KB 0.02 %

License File 4 116.97 KB 0.02 %

GCC Object File 2 108.07 KB 0.01 %

XML File 10 25.01 KB < 0.01 %

Change List File 10 16.37 KB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 4 10.35 KB < 0.01 %

ASCII Text File 41 10.14 KB < 0.01 %

Debian Linux Source Control File 10 6.89 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 504 518.46 MB 68.50 %

EXE Files 24 98.22 MB 12.98 %

GZ Files 161 81.70 MB 10.79 %

DEB Files 53 24.49 MB 3.24 %

TGZ Files 82 17.88 MB 2.36 %

W02 Files 4 5.55 MB 0.73 %

BZ2 Files 45 4.85 MB 0.64 %

W03 Files 4 3.35 MB 0.44 %

ZIP Files 8 710.07 KB 0.09 %

PDF Files 2 476.72 KB 0.06 %

NOEXT Files 31 295.19 KB 0.04 %

Z Files 1 205.19 KB 0.03 %

DB Files 2 204.00 KB 0.03 %

PATCH Files 4 186.58 KB 0.02 %

SGML Files 2 145.49 KB 0.02 %

O Files 2 108.07 KB 0.01 %

XML Files 10 25.01 KB < 0.01 %

CHANGES Files 10 16.37 KB < 0.01 %

LINUX Files 1 10.76 KB < 0.01 %

0 Files 4 10.35 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 111 1120 756.90 MB 100.00 %

/pub 110 1120 756.90 MB 100.00 %

/pub/tools 7 42 333.85 MB 44.11 %

/pub/coda 44 520 258.06 MB 34.09 %

/pub/tools/old 0 13 178.20 MB 23.54 %

/pub/coda/linux 33 346 119.41 MB 15.78 %

/pub/tools/win32 1 8 102.67 MB 13.56 %

/pub/coda/winnt 1 21 80.78 MB 10.67 %

/pub/coda/winnt/old 0 18 79.91 MB 10.56 %

/pub/rpc2 12 256 78.51 MB 10.37 %

/pub/rpc2/linux 7 167 61.68 MB 8.15 %

/pub/tools/95 1 12 51.08 MB 6.75 %

/pub/tools/win32/coda-5.0.x 0 4 48.40 MB 6.40 %

/pub/coda/linux/el 26 180 45.25 MB 5.98 %

/pub/coda/src 0 68 42.77 MB 5.65 %

/pub/other 15 57 35.30 MB 4.66 %

/pub/coda/linux/SRPMS 0 25 33.99 MB 4.49 %

/pub/rvm 11 134 33.25 MB 4.39 %

/pub/coda/linux/debian 2 109 31.89 MB 4.21 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/6 12 95 27.25 MB 3.60 %

/pub/other/frp 3 19 25.71 MB 3.40 %

/pub/rvm/linux 6 89 25.66 MB 3.39 %

/pub/tools/95/coda-5.0.x 0 5 25.36 MB 3.35 %

/pub/rpc2/linux/RedHat-5.1 0 50 20.79 MB 2.75 %

/pub/rpc2/linux/RedHat-SRPMS 0 47 20.63 MB 2.73 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/5 12 78 18.01 MB 2.38 %

/pub/rpc2/src 0 70 16.75 MB 2.21 %

/pub/coda/linux/debian/coda-sarge 0 44 15.92 MB 2.10 %

/pub/coda/linux/debian/coda 0 54 15.77 MB 2.08 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/x86_64 4 40 11.69 MB 1.54 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/i386 4 40 11.10 MB 1.47 %

/pub/rvm/linux/RedHat-5.1 0 33 10.27 MB 1.36 %

/pub/coda/doc 0 15 10.19 MB 1.35 %

/pub/lwp 11 101 9.86 MB 1.30 %

/pub/other/frp/3.2.6 0 5 8.54 MB 1.13 %

/pub/other/frp/3.2.2 0 5 8.54 MB 1.13 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/x86_64/debug 1 12 8.22 MB 1.09 %

/pub/rvm/linux/RedHat-SRPMS 0 21 8.22 MB 1.09 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/i386/debug 1 12 7.69 MB 1.02 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/5/x86_64 4 32 7.51 MB 0.99 %

/pub/rvm/src 0 34 7.36 MB 0.97 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/5/i386 4 32 7.30 MB 0.97 %

/pub/coda/linux/FedoraCore7 0 14 6.81 MB 0.90 %

/pub/odyssey 0 3 6.08 MB 0.80 %

/pub/other/cygwin 6 26 5.54 MB 0.73 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/5/x86_64/debug 1 11 5.27 MB 0.70 %

/pub/lwp/linux 6 61 5.27 MB 0.70 %

/pub/coda/linux/el/5/i386/debug 1 11 5.15 MB 0.68 %

/pub/rpc2/linux/RedHat-8.0 0 8 4.85 MB 0.64 %

/pub/rpc2/linux/RedHat-9.0 0 18 4.74 MB 0.63 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/tools/win32/cygwin-b20_glibc-2.src.rpm 23/Mar/1999 41.79 MB

/pub/tools/old/cygwin-b18-2.src.rpm 12/Jan/1998 36.76 MB

/pub/tools/old/cygwin-b18_glibc-3.src.rpm 18/Feb/1998 36.76 MB

/pub/tools/old/cygwin-b18_libc-3.src.rpm 18/Feb/1998 36.76 MB

/pub/tools/win32/coda-5.0.x/cygwin-b19_glibc-2.src.rpm 14/Apr/1998 35.87 MB

/pub/tools/win32/coda-5.0.x/cygwin-b19_glibc-2.i386.rpm 14/Apr/1998 12.44 MB

/pub/tools/old/cygwin-b18_glibc-3.i386.rpm 04/Mar/1998 12.42 MB

/pub/tools/old/cygwin-b18_libc-3.i386.rpm 18/Feb/1998 12.41 MB

/pub/tools/win32/cygwin-b20_glibc-2.i386.rpm 23/Mar/1999 12.36 MB

/pub/tools/old/cygwin-b18-2.i386.rpm 12/Jan/1998 12.31 MB

/pub/tools/95/djgpp-2.01_0.93_glibc-1.src.rpm 03/Mar/1999 11.83 MB

/pub/tools/95/coda-5.0.x/djgpp-2.01_0.92_glibc-5.src.rpm 11/Jan/1999 11.74 MB

/pub/tools/old/djgpp-2.01libc-2.src.rpm 18/Feb/1998 11.70 MB

/pub/tools/old/djgpp-2.01glibc-2.src.rpm 18/Feb/1998 11.70 MB

/pub/tools/95/gdb-djgpp-4.16-2.src.rpm 04/Mar/1998 10.09 MB

/pub/tools/95/coda-5.0.x/gdb-djgpp-4.16-2.src.rpm 04/Mar/1999 10.09 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/ntcoda-b3.exe 31/Aug/2006 8.55 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/ntcoda-b2.exe 25/Aug/2006 8.55 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/ntcoda-a10.exe 04/Mar/2005 8.43 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/ntcoda-b4.exe 04/Sep/2007 8.07 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/ntcoda-b1.exe 14/Sep/2005 7.93 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/coda-debug-server-5.2.4-1.exe 04/Jun/1999 7.35 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/coda-debug-server-5.2.0-1.exe 15/Mar/1999 7.25 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/coda-debug-server-5.0.3-1.exe 25/Feb/1999 5.81 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/coda-debug-server-5.0.2-1.exe 19/Feb/1999 5.81 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/coda-debug-server-5.0.1-1.exe 22/Jan/1999 5.79 MB

/pub/coda/winnt/old/coda-debug-server-5.0.0-1.exe 15/Jan/1999 5.73 MB

/pub/coda/linux/debian/coda-sarge/coda-server_6.9.2_i386.deb 13/Aug/2007 5.39 MB

/pub/tools/old/djgpp-2.01glibc-2.i386.rpm 18/Feb/1998 4.77 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/5/x86_64/debug/coda-debuginfo-6.9.4-8.el5.x86_64.rpm 26/Jan/2010 4.49 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/5/i386/debug/coda-debuginfo-6.9.4-8.el5.i386.rpm 26/Jan/2010 4.38 MB

/pub/coda/linux/FedoraCore7/coda-debuginfo-6.9.4-1.i386.rpm 05/Jan/2009 4.29 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/x86_64/debug/coda-debuginfo-6.9.5-3.2.el6.x86_64.rpm 06/May/2011 3.74 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/x86_64/debug/coda-debuginfo-6.9.5-3.1.el6.x86_64.rpm 05/May/2011 3.74 MB

/pub/other/frp/3.2.6/setup326s.EXE 08/May/1998 3.70 MB

/pub/other/frp/3.2.2/frp322s.exe 01/Feb/1998 3.70 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/i386/debug/coda-debuginfo-6.9.5-3.2.el6.i686.rpm 06/May/2011 3.49 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/i386/debug/coda-debuginfo-6.9.5-3.1.el6.i686.rpm 05/May/2011 3.49 MB

/pub/coda/linux/debian/coda/coda-dbg_6.9.5_amd64.deb 30/Mar/2010 3.38 MB

/pub/coda/linux/debian/coda/coda-dbg_6.9.5_i386.deb 30/Mar/2010 3.27 MB

/pub/coda/linux/debian/coda-sarge/coda-client_6.9.2_i386.deb 13/Aug/2007 3.23 MB

/pub/odyssey/ody-2.2.1.tgz 08/Feb/2000 3.03 MB

/pub/odyssey/ody-2.2.0.tgz 08/Feb/2000 3.01 MB

/pub/tools/95/djgpp-2.01_0.93_glibc-1.i386.rpm 03/Mar/1999 2.47 MB

/pub/coda/support/src/perl-5.004_04.tar.gz 05/Mar/1998 2.46 MB

/pub/tools/95/coda-5.0.x/djgpp-2.01_0.92_glibc-5.i386.rpm 11/Jan/1999 2.46 MB

/pub/tools/old/djgpp-2.01libc-2.i386.rpm 18/Feb/1998 2.40 MB

/pub/coda/src/coda-5.3.3.tgz 17/Apr/2015 2.23 MB

/pub/synrgen/synrgen-031299.tgz 12/Mar/1999 1.67 MB

/pub/coda/linux/el/6/SRPMS/coda-6.9.5-3.2.el6.src.rpm 06/May/2011 1.66 MB
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